
Contact sheet Belgian Branch 2026
+32 2 788 26 00
Main hiscox.info@hiscox.be
Claims hiscox.claims@hiscox.be
Underwriting hiscox.underwriting@hiscox.be

MANAGEMENT

Timothy Broos 
Director Belgian Branch 
timothy.broos@hiscox.com 
+32 496 93 21 08

Kristoff Decoster 
Underwriting Manager 
kristoff.decoster@hiscox.com 
+32 493 74 03 94

Fanny van Cappel 
Director Claims Benelux 
fanny.vancappel@hiscox.com 
+32 470 10 33 28

ART & PRIVATE CLIENT

Lieve Vloemans 
Senior Sales & Development Underwriter  
Art & Private Client 
lieve.vloemans@hiscox.com 
+32 477 44 71 69

Stephan Gonze 
Sales & Development Underwriter  
Art & Private Client 
stephan.gonze@hiscox.com 
+32 472 99 13 95

Mara Corveleyn 
Team Coordinator Art & Private Client 
mara.corveleyn@hiscox.com 
+32 472 12 20 72

Greet Baeyens 
Senior Underwriter Art & Private Client 
greet.baeyens@hiscox.com 
+32 476 81 44 32

Willem Mulier 
Underwriter Art & Private Client 
willem.mulier@hiscox.com 
+32 470 76 57 89

Geoffrey Peeters 
Underwriter Art & Private Client 
geoffreypeeters@hiscox.com 
+32 472 074 276

Peter Thijs 
Senior Underwriter Art & Private Client 
peter.thijs@hiscox.com 
+32 473 32 56 58

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY & CYBER

Jeremy D’ Hondt 
Sales & Development Underwriter  
Professional Indemnity & Cyber 
jeremy.dhondt@hiscox.com 
+32 472 71 51 58

Steven Coeckelberghs 
Sales & Development Underwriter  
Professional Indemnity & Cyber 
steven.coeckelberghs@hiscox.com 
+32 485 55 25 54

Anas Ben Jilali 
Underwriter Professional Indemnity & Cyber 
anas.benjilali@hiscox.com 
+32 499 68 59 70

Leslie Nze 
Underwriter Professional Indemnity & Cyber 
leslie.nze@hiscox.com 
+32 499 06 29 98

CLAIMS

Muriel Lumbay 
Claims Underwriter 
muriel.lumbay@hiscox.com 
+32 476 97 26 04

Ilan Achnine 
Claims Underwriter 
ilan.achnine@hiscox.com 
+32 479 39 17 03

Solenn-Adèle Grace Shole-Mondone 
Claims Underwriter 
solenn.shole@hiscox.com 
+32 491 051 434


